
Date Start Component Title
21st April All day PE Moderation
19th & 20th April All day Photography Exam
25th & 26th April All day Art Exam
Wb 2nd May TBA French & Spanish Speaking 

Biology Paper 1 
Combined Science Biology Paper 1

PM The Music Industry
AM English Literature Paper 1

Physical Education Paper 1
Sport Studies

Thu 18 May AM History Paper 1
AM Mathematics Paper 1
PM Comp Science

Chemistry Paper 1
Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1

PM Geography Paper 1
French Listening
French Reading

PM Animal Health
Wed 24 May AM Eng Literature Paper 2

Physics Paper 1
Combined Science Physics
Computer Science
Child Development

AM English Language Paper 1
PM French Writing

Spanish Listening
Spanish Reading

AM Mathematics Paper 2 
History Paper 2
Construction 
Physical Education Paper 2
Further Mathematics 

AM Geography Paper 2
Biology Paper 2 
Combined Science Biology Paper 2

AM English Language Paper 2
PM Creative Imedia

Chemistry Paper 2 
Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2

PM Spanish Writing
Wed 14 Jun AM Mathematics Paper 3
Thu 15 Jun AM History 

Physics Paper 2 
Combined Science Physics

PM Geography Paper 3
Mon 19 Jun AM Design and Technology Written Paper
Tue 20 Jun PM Construction 

PM Further Mathematics Paper 2
Wed 28 Jun All day All students to remain available until this date

* Where students have more than 1 paper in a morning or afternoon session, they 
will sit 1 paper straight after the other.

If you have any queries, please contact exams@brannel.com 

Summer Exams 2023

AM

PM*

AM

PM*

AM*

PM

AM

Mon 12 Jun

Tue 13 Jun

Fri 16 Jun

Mon 22 May

Thu 08 Jun

Fri 09 Jun

Tue 16 May

AM
Thu 25 May

Mon 05 Jun

Tue 06 Jun

Wed 07 Jun

Wed 17 May

Fri 19 May

Tue 23 May

AM

PM

AM

AM


	Skeleton Timetable 2023

